LNL-400XAU
13.8VDC 3A max (IEEE 802.3bt )/1A max (IEEE 802.3at)  Ultra PoE Power Supply (=
LNL-200XAU-PSU) with LNL-400XA-ENC enclosure (500 x 400 x 85mm), includes front &
Details
Enclosure (white with Lenel logo)
PCB standoffs supplied for housing several Lenel controller/modules
Front & rear enclosure tampers
Battery Monitoring (LNL-200XAU / LNL-400XAU)

battery level (less than 10.7 V) when PoE is off.
Open in fault condition.
How to order
LNL-200XAU 13.8VDC 3A max (IEEE 802.3bt ) / 1A max (IEEE
802.3at)  Ultra PoE Power Supply with
LNL-200XA-ENC enclosure (275 x 330 x 85mm)
for LNL boards  (enclosure can fit a 7/8Ah
battery) - CE marked (locked with screws)
LNL-200XAU-PSU 13.8VDC 3A max (IEEE 802.3bt ) / 1A max (IEEE
802.3at)  Ultra PoE Power Supply only, (also DIN
RAIL mountable) to be mounted in the
LNL-200XA-ENC, LNL-400XA-ENC enclosures, the
PSU supports 7/8Ah and 17/18Ah battery backup
- CE marked
LNL-400XAU 13.8VDC 3A max (IEEE 802.3bt ) / 1A max (IEEE
802.3at)  Ultra PoE Power Supply with
LNL-400XA-ENC enclosure (500 x 400 x 85mm)
for LNL boards - includes 4-way Fused Output
Module LNL-FUSE-4 (enclosure can fit a 17/18Ah
battery) - CE marked (locked with screws)
LNL-FUSE-4 4-Way Fused Output Module with LED's (12VDC)
LNL-FUSE-12FOM4 4-Way Fused Fire Output Module with LED's
(12VDC) and individual Fire Relay functionality -
CE marked
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product specifications
without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit UTC Fire & Security online or contact your